

105th Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting

November 7th through the 9th in Fallon, Nevada

2024 Sponsorship Information

We invite you to become a sponsor and promote your business, or organization at the 105th Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting. Farmers and ranchers from across the state will be headed to Fallon, Nevada for this annual celebration. This year's meeting will be held at Rafter 3C Arena, November 7th through the 9th. We have a lot of great sponsorship opportunities, and we hope to see you there.

Platinum Sponsor

\$2,500

- 2-day booth space at the Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting November 7th and 8th
- Logo in convention agenda as a Platinum Sponsor
- Full-page ad can be submitted for the January issue of the Agriculture and Livestock Journal
- Logo on all sponsor display info
- 4 Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting conference registrations included

Gold Sponsor

\$1,000

- 2-day booth space at the Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting November 7th and 8th
- Logo in convention agenda as a Gold Sponsor
- Half-page ad can be submitted for the January issue of the Agriculture and Livestock Journal
- Logo on all sponsor display info
- 3 Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting conference registrations included

Silver Sponsor

\$500

- 2-day booth space at the Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting November 7th and 8th
- Logo in convention agenda as a Silver Sponsor
- Logo in the January issue of the Agriculture and Livestock Journal
- Logo on all sponsor display info
- 2 Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting conference registrations included

Bronze Sponsor

\$250

- 2-day booth space at the Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting November 7th and 8th
- Name in convention agenda as a Bronze Sponsor
- Name in the January issue of the Agriculture and Livestock Journal
- Name on all sponsor display info
- 1 Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting conference registrations included



105th Nevada Farm Bureau Annual Meeting

November 7th through the 9th in Fallon, Nevada

2024 Sponsorship Information

Deadline For Sponsorship October 24, 2024

Ch a ale		Cup dit Coud	
	Payme	ent	
All other at	<mark>tendees must reg</mark>	ister separately.	
Platinum 4 attendees, Gold 3 d	attendees, Silver 2	attendees and Bronze 1 attendee	
• • •	vtb.org with the n information availa	ames of included attendees when you have thable.	E
Dlagge email Drittney Manay at brittney	ufb org with the n	amos of included attendeds when you have th	_
Organization			
Name			
	Bronze Spons	or - \$250	
	Silver Sponsor	- \$500	
	Gold Sponsor		
П	Platinum Spor	nsor - \$2500	

Check	Credit Card
Make Checks Payable To: Nevada Farm Bureau	Visa/ MasterCard/ Discover/American Express
Mail To: Nevada Farm Bureau ATTN: Brittney Money	Card#
2165 Green Vista Drive Suite 205 Sparks NV, 89431	EXP(MM/YY)// CVV

Please Email Brittney Money at, brittney@nvfb.org current logo.